
2019

ABSOLUT MASCULÍ
1 FATHI ALI, independent
2 SOWE MUSA , TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET   
3 SALES FERRE ENRIC , ROCA MILOCA EXCURSIONISTA  

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ
1 VIDIELLA PIÑOL SANDRA , independent
2 PELLICER MARTINEZ SANDRA , L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS 
3 GISBERT TORTA VERÒNICA , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   

MASTER 2 MASCULÍ
1 RUIZ SERRANO JUSTINO , independent
2 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JAVIER , FONDISTES RAPITENCS 

MASTER 2 FEMENÍ
1 GIL CHARRAL REMEI , AGRUPACIO ATLETICA DE CATALUNYA   

MASTER 1 MASCULÍ
1 MIRO ANDREU ANTONI  , CE ALLIBERADRENALINA 
2 FERRÉ CANALS TONI , independent
3 PELEGRIN SANCHEZ JOAN CARLES ,  CLUB BTT MONTBIKE AMPOSTA   

MASTER 1 FEMENÍ
1 FORÉS ESTRADA IMMA , independent
2 GONZALEZ SABATE TRINI , ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE   
3 BROUGHTON BETTINA, independent

VETERÀ 2 MASCULÍ
1 PUENTES GARCÍA LUIS FCO ,  ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE   
2 ALABART ALCOBER JOSEP MARIA ,  C A ASCO. . 
3 LLEIXÀ CHAVARRIA JOSEP , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   

VETERÀ 2 FEMENÍ
2 BATALLA DOMINGUEZ SITA , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   
3 SEGURA RIUS ELENA , EUROSPORT VILA SECA FONDISTES -  
4 TURTÓS PALOMA NÚRIA , C A ASCO. . 



VETERÀ 1 MASCULÍ
2 CASTELLS LOPEZ RAMON , independent
3 LLEIXA GUARRO IVAN , ROCA MILOCA EXCURSIONISTA  
4 GUART AUXACHS JOAN , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   

VETERÀ 1 FEMENÍ
2 CABALLÉ FABRA RAQUEL , L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS 
3 FORT RODRIGUEZ ROSANA , UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   
4 REDO VIUDEZ SUSANA , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   

SÈNIOR MASCULÍ
3 COLOMINES CUADRAD JAUME , ULTRA RUNNERS ESPORTS TEAM-   
4 GOMBAU MURRIA ELISEU , L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS 
5 REVELLES PI ADRIÀ , independent

SÈNIOR FEMENÍ
2 ESCUDERO BARBERÀ CINTA , ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE   
3 CABALLÉ FABRA GEMMA , L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS 
4 FERRE GARCIA NOELIA ,  UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   

SUB23 MASCULÍ
1 CARBÓ FRANCH ÉRIAN , independent
2 RIERA I CAIRE ALBERT  , UNIÓ ATLÈTICA MONTSIÀ  

SUB23 FEMENÍ
1 ALCAZAR GINER AINHOA , independent

FINISHERS CURSES K 11  10

GISBERT TORTA VERÒNICA , 

JOEL BERTOMEU CURTO 
ALBERT CABANES CALVET 
RAMON CASTELLS LOPEZ 
JOSE LUIS FORTUÑO NAVARRO 
ROBERT DAVID GAIC

ELISEU GOMBAU MURRIA 
JOSEP LLUIS GRANGÉ GALINDO 
JOAN GUART AUXACHS 
ARTURO LANGE EBRI 
JOSEP LLEIXÀ CHAVARRIA 
JOSE MIGUEL REVERTER BULLON 
MUSA SOWE



2019

ABSOLUT MASCULÍ CLUB EQUIP/
1 TOMÀS BUITRAGO AITOR , CEU SUDACTIU 
2 SANAHUJA BARRANCO JOSEP RAMON ,  A A XAFATOLLS DE MOLLERUSSA. .    
3 RODA SALES DAVID ,  independent

ABSOLUT FEMENÍ
1 BRULL ALBIOL GINA , TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET   
2 CASTELLS LOPEZ SUSANA , CE TRENCACIMS 
3 SUBIRATS ABELLA ANNA , independent

MASTER 2 MASCULÍ
ningú ha fet el mínim de curses per a puntuar      3    

MASTER 2 FEMENÍ
ningú ha fet el mínim de curses per a puntuar      3    

MASTER 1 MASCULÍ
1 FUCHO PASCUAL FELIP , UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   
2 GONZALEZ REVERTER RAMON , FONDISTES RAPITENCS 
3 MARGALEF BORRELL JOSEP , TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET   

MASTER 1 FEMENÍ
ningú ha fet el mínim de curses per a puntuar      3    

VETERÀ 2 MASCULÍ
2 GARCIA REDONDO DOMINGO , UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   
3 BERTOMEU BAILE DAVID , independent
4 GALARZA SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO , independent

VETERÀ 2 FEMENÍ
1 CÓRDOVA ANDINO YESENIA  ,  UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   
2 GALVE CURTO LUCI , TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET   
3 GONZÁLEZ TEJERO ANA , C A ASCO. . 

VETERÀ 1 MASCULÍ
2 CAMPOY LOZANO JUAN , EUROSPORT VILA SECA FONDISTES -  
3 TORREBLANCA CERVELLÓ JOSE ANGEL ,  C A ASCO. . 
4 ORTEGA BLANCO JAIME , C A ASCO. . 



VETERÀ 1 FEMENÍ
2 BIARNÉS JORNET MªDOLORS ,  C A ASCO. . 
3 HERMANO SORIA, CLUB BTT MONTBIKE AMPOSTA   
4 SÁNCHEZ FIGUERES MIREIA , L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS 

SÈNIOR MASCULÍ
2 JIMÉNEZ BRANERA DANI  , independent
3 MACHI CABALLE OMAR , independent
4 GABALDA FERRE ELOI , independent

SÈNIOR FEMENÍ
3 GIMÉNEZ FERRERES CLÀUDIA , PALEODELTA RUNNERS 
4 JULVE CORNELLES RAQUEL , independent
5 AGUILÀ CUBELLS ANNA , C A ASCO. . 

SUB23 MASCULÍ
1 PEDROL PASCUAL OSCAR , PALEODELTA RUNNERS 

SUB23 FEMENÍ
ningú ha fet el mínim de curses per a puntuar      3    

SUB18 MASCULÍ
1 RIERA I CAIRE XAVIER  , UNIÓ ATLÈTICA MONTSIÀ  
2 FUMADO GISBERT ORIOL , UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA   
3 BLANCH ALSO ARNAU , independent

SUB18 FEMENÍ
1 MARTÍ SOLÉ RUTH , C A ASCO. . 

FINISHERS CURSES K 8  5
CAMPOY LOZANO JUAN , 
CÓRDOVA ANDINO YESENIA  ,  
GALARZA SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO , 
GARCIA REDONDO DOMINGO , 
HERMANO SORIA, 
MARGALEF BORRELL JOSEP , 
MARTÍ JOVE JOSEP , 
MARTÍ SOLÉ RUTH , 
SUBIRATS ABELLA ANNA , 
TORREBLANCA CERVELLÓ JOSE ANGEL ,  


